Class 1-
15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Class 2 -
Ponies
15t

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
Horses
15t

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Christmas Showjumping Show — Sunday 9" December 2018

50cm Elves & Pixies
Millie Seabrooke
Felicity Moore
Christine Hufton
Emma Ogden
Morgan Bennett

Kayla Thompson

60cm Santa’s Stocking

Jemma Frost
Xanthe Rhodes
Millie Seabrooke
Isabel Wilkinson
Alyssa Collier

Ruby Carter

Hollie Harris
Kirsty Owers
Jen Cooper
Felicity Moore
Emma Branter

Kayla Thompson

Gem
Angel
Harry
Eva
Dale

Buddy

Monty

Breeze

Gem

Wilcott Abbey
Tyson

Bailey

Beau
Plan Bee
Breckon
Angel
Nero

Buddy



Class 3 — Horse & Hound

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Lucy Hall

Jess Drewery
Ruby Johnson
Laura Woods
Kirsty Owers

Xanthe Rhodes

Class 4 — 70cm Frosty Fun

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Class 5 —75cm Rudolph Flyer

15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Class 6 —80cm Holly & Ivy

15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Sara Hudson
Isabel Wilkinson
Katy Appleby
Alyssa Collier
Jemma Frost

Xanthe Rhodes

Emily Sturgess
Raflie Timmins
Steve Urwin

Rachel Holden
Ruby Johnson

Fearne Goossens

Raflie Timmins
Lindsay Hewitt
Ruby Johnson
Molly Newsham
Fearne Goossens

Neve Mumby

Rosie & lvy

Lolly & Alfie
Mac & Sox
Cherry & Sponge
Plan bee & Tess

Breeze & Sponge

Missy

Wilcott Abbey
Candy

Tyson

Monty

Breeze

Isobella Gem
Milton
jester

Chuck

Mac

Simon

Milton
Sparky
Mac
Archie
Simon

Barney



Class 7 —90cm Brandy Pudding

1t Ralfie Timmins Skip
2nd Frere Buckland cl

3rd Maisie Short Nellie
4th Jemma Smith Finn
5th Neve Mumby Barney
6t Allie Mumby Romeo

Class 8 — 100cm Christmas Cracker

1%t Frere Buckland C

2nd Ralfie Timmins Skip
3rd Jemma Smith Finn
4th Allie Mumby Romeo

5th Maisie Short Nellie



